Electricity meters IEC/MID
Industrial and commercial
ZMY/ZFY405CW1, ZMY/ZFY410CW1
     E570 Series 2 2G/4G transformer connected
3-phase electricity meter
Technical data
Date: 21.08.2019
File name: D000063744 E570 Series 2 ZxY400CW1 IDIS 2G 4G 3-phase Technical Data en d.docx

© Landis+Gyr D000063744 en d – E570 Series 2 2G/4G transformer connected 3-phase electricity meter – ZMY/ZFY405CW1, ZMY/ZFY410CW1 –
Technical data
E570 S2 Type Designation
Examples     ZMY 4 05 C W1 U0 L40 .11.1020 S2
     ZMY 4 10 C W1 U0 L30 .00.0020 S2
Network type
ZMY 3-phase, 4-wire (M-connected)
ZFY 3-phase, 3-wire (F-connected)
Connection type
4 Transformer connected (3-phase)
Accuracy class
10 MID class B; IEC class 1, reactive class 2
05 MID class C; IEC class 0.5 S, reactive class 1 S
Measured quantities
C Active and reactive energy (4-quadrants)
System communication
W1 Exchangeable WAN, 2G/4G or interface module
User interface
U0 Optical interface
Built-in local communication options
L30 RS-485 only
L40 Wired M-Bus and RS-485
Input/output options
With L30
  .00.0020 2 solid-state auxiliary control switches (100 mA)
  .01.1025 1 control input, 1 latching load control switch (10 A), 2 solid-state auxiliary control switches
(100 mA), 5 S0 outputs
With L40
  .11.1020 1 S0 input, 1 control input,  1 latching load control switch (10 A), 2 solid-state auxiliary
control switches (100 mA)
  .01.1021 1 control input, 1 latching load control switch (10 A), 2 solid-state auxiliary control switches
(100 mA), 1 S0 output
Hardware series
S2 Series 2 (second series)
          9/10
D000063744 en d – E570 Series 2 2G/4G transformer connected 3-phase electricity meter – ZMY/ZFY405CW1, ZMY/ZFY410CW1 – Technical data